SUBTRACTING UP TO 1 000 000 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 4)

SUBTRACTING UP TO A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:

s 327810 — 13010 =

2 614225 — 612022 =

33 613912 — 310900 =

39 698282 — 662030 =

35) 479346 — 213312 =

36 738083 — 212063 =

30 874139 — 712130 =

39 451146 — 431002 =

39 680401 — 540001 =

0 981343 — 420111 =

1547062 — 336011 =

) 417180 — 301040 =

18) 574627 — 350111 =

1) 988584 — 657201 =

1) 477624 — 304623 =

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 7 - Horizontal - Set 4

46)

48)

49)

51)

52)

53)
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59)

60)

491476 — 141044 =

567050 — 337040 =

667995 — 330955 =

463452 — 403151 =

409402 — 304300 =

624184 — 113140 =

256221 — 144001 =

353784 — 330540 =

515503 — 315302 =

233140 — 123030 =

796963 — 330522 =

699026 — 142022 =

475794 — 221021 =

832120 — 300100 =

307266 — 202256 =
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